Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 003 5- 3Q570kK

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #137 Unet O, -2 s- D%

Lea County, New Mexico & 80/5 - LN /g
373 3.73 0.50 0.88 3.26 3.26
885 5.12 0.50 0.88 4.48 7.74
1261 3.76 0.20 0.35 1.32 9.06
1447 1.86 0.60 1.05 1.95 11.01
2088 6.41 0.90 1.58 10.10 21.11
2562 4.74 2.70 473 22.40 43.51
2914 3.52 3.20 5.60 19.71 63.22
3224 3.10 1.80 3.00 9.30 72.52
3459 2.35 1.30 2.28 5.35 77.86
3744 2.85 1.50 2.63 7.48 85.34
4247 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 88.49
4849 6.02 0.80 1.40 8.43 96.92
5548 6.99 0.90 1.58 11.01 107.93
6021 4,73 0.70 1.23 5.79 113.73
6465 4.44 0.70 1.23 5.44 119.17
6914 4.49 0.70 1.23 5.50 124.67

RECEIVED
AUG 25 2010
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z day of &Q ey I , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pudlic

SN e, MARY C. HOUTS
“A %% Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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